
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Ritesh Kumar
D-301 Sunita Park, G. E. Road
India
Tel: 9867220271
492012 - RPR / RPU

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1901 INR)
AWB No:76606101655
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002HVP9O001010B0000
Order Date:2025-09-24
Pieces:1

1002H
V

P9O
001010B

0000

76606101655
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Leaf Filter Gutter Strainer Aluminum
Downspout Filter for Leaves Roof L 1 60053000


